
 

 

FIPS 

Sommercup 

2023 



Mannschaft Sätze Punkte

DC Hochheim 4 3
DC Nanu 2 3
Kupferkanne -2 0
Metaxa -4 0

Mannschaft Sätze Punkte

Eichgrund Bella 4 3
Kneipe 37 2 3
Die Kühle Darter -2 0
Ginsheimer Darter -4 0

Mannschaft Sätze Punkte

Äpelwoimafia 10 3
Eichgrund Bella 2 4 3
Panda -4 0
Six Wild Boys -10 0

Gruppe A

Gruppe B

Gruppe C



Einzelrangliste

Platz Name Team Punkte

1. Harry Äpelwoimafia 12

2. Zdravko DC Hochheim 11

3. Nicole Strohmenger Die Kühle Darter 11

4. Stefan Äpelwoimafia 11

5. Steven Gieck Eichgrund Bella 2 11

6. Fabian Weyrich Metaxa 10

7. Jürgen Marker Ginsheimer Darter 10

8. Martin Fest Kupferkanne 9

9. Adrian Pantis Metaxa 8

10. Jonas Piteschmann Kneipe 37 8

11. Patrick Wenzel Eichgrund Bella 2 8

12. Günther Knüffel Kneipe 37 7

13. Bernd Six Wild Boys 7

14. Alex Engel Eichgrund Bella 2 7

15. Mike Corvers DC Hochheim 6

16. Vladi DC Hochheim 6

17. Mongo Ogurek Kupferkanne 6

18. Slavko Savic Kupferkanne 6

19. Matan DC Nanu 6

20. Etienne DC Nanu 6

21. Michaela Recemeier Eichgrund Bella 6

22. Chris hettinger Eichgrund Bella 6

23. Detlef Schönfeld Kneipe 37 6

24. Tobias Höntsch Die Kühle Darter 6

25. Niko Panda 6

26. Patrick Wörpel Eichgrund Bella 2 6

27. Mirko DC Nanu 5

28. Andreas DC Nanu 5

29. Christof Schmidt Eichgrund Bella 5

30. Udo Vowinkel Eichgrund Bella 5



31. Florian Strohmenger Die Kühle Darter 5

32. ET Äpelwoimafia 5

33. Eddy Äpelwoimafia 5

34. Sascha Panda 5

35. Stefan Schneider Ginsheimer Darter 4

36. Kathin Schneider Ginsheimer Darter 4

37. Oli Lenz DC Hochheim 3

38. Elvis DC Nanu 3

39. Nana Schlitt Eichgrund Bella 3

40. Sascha henniger Kneipe 37 3

41. Petra Haschke Six Wild Boys 3

42. Rohs Panda 3

43. Steffen Schulz Metaxa 2

44. Jörg Plesch DC Hochheim 2

45. Thomas Nissen Eichgrund Bella 2

46. Torstren Schad Ginsheimer Darter 2

47. Klaus Beiersdorf Äpelwoimafia 2

48. Dome Panda 2

49. Jan Schneider Kupferkanne 1

50. Naima Kupferkanne 1

51. Sabrina Herdt Eichgrund Bella 1

52. Herbert Schöggl Kneipe 37 1

53. Sabrina Jung Die Kühle Darter 1

54. Mathias Steinkamp Six Wild Boys 1

55. Wolfgang Scharf Six Wild Boys 1

56. Claus Äpelwoimafia 1

57. Armin Saronjic Metaxa 0

58. Kostas Armeniakos Metaxa 0

59. Patrick Hahn Kupferkanne 0

60. Frank Kupferkanne 0



61. Armin DC Nanu 0

62. Ben DC Nanu 0

63. Frank DC Nanu 0

64. Marion Deutzer Eichgrund Bella 0

65. Tiroler Ginsheimer Darter 0

66. Sevki Ginsheimer Darter 0

67. Udo Nischwitz Kneipe 37 0

68. Daniel Thierfelder Die Kühle Darter 0

69. Sabine Wachendörfer Die Kühle Darter 0

70. Gio Panda 0
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Beste Dame

Platz Name Team Punkte

1. Nicole Strohmenger Die Kühle Darter 11

2. Michaela Recemeier Eichgrund Bella 6

3. Kathin Schneider Ginsheimer Darter 4

4. Nana Schlitt Eichgrund Bella 3

5. Petra Haschke Six Wild Boys 3

6. Naima Kupferkanne 1

7. Sabrina Herdt Eichgrund Bella 1

8. Sabrina Jung Die Kühle Darter 1

9. Marion Deutzer Eichgrund Bella 0

10. Sabine Wachendörfer Die Kühle Darter 0
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180´er

Name Team Anzahl

Tobias Höntsch Die Kühle Darter 1

Mathias Steinkamp Six wild boys 1

Rohs Panda 1

Zdravko DC Hochheim 1

Matan DC Nanu 1



171´er

Name Team Anzahl



High Finish

Name Team High Finish

Fabian Weyrich Metaxa 124

Fabian Weyrich Metaxa 120

Jörg Plesch DC Hochheim 114

Nicole Strohmenger Die Kühle Darter 104



Best Game

Name Team Darts

Fabian Weyrich Metaxa 15

Adrian Pantis Metaxa 16

Zdravko DC Hochheim 16

Zdravko DC Hochheim 17

Zdravko DC Hochheim 18


